Please complete and return to your child's teacher



2023-2024 Giving Form

Please complete indicating the ways that you and/or your business are able to support the Lacy Foundation. Your contribution ensures that additional positions, which are not provided by the state, can be funded for the 2024-2025 school year. For more information, visit lacyfoundation.org.

Donor name:			
Company name (if	corporate donor):		
Address:			
Email address:		Phone number:	
	party, Lacy Live, that wor online at https://evecard. All donations directly available for purchase DUR GIVING LEVEL Lion's Circle Gold Silver Fonze Dost	vill be held at Lincoln Theatre on March ent.gives/lacylive24. Please note, you v	elow and receive benefits related to our annual 2, 2024. Donations can be made by check will be charged a processing fee for using a credit he Lacy Foundation. Giving level packages will be Does your company match? If so, the foundation treasurer will contact you to let you know how to count those funds toward your giving level.
CONTRIB	IITE TO	GOAL FOR	

LACY LIVE AUCTION

- Do you have a vacation rental you could donate?
- Do you have a business from which you could donate a gift card, product or service?

If so, the foundation will contact you for more information.

GOAL FOR 2024-2025

The Lacy Foundation relies solely on donations from families and local businesses to fund all of the additional positions for the next school year. Thank you for giving generously!

- Instructional Assistan
 - Full time spanish teacher
- 1 Literacy Tutor
 - Literacy Support Teacher

JOIN US ON MARCH 2, 2024

Lacy Live is our annual celebration of the Lacy Foundation and its impact on Lacy Elementary. Lacy Live will include food, dancing, live auction, silent auction and much more. Please consider giving in advance of the event!



NEXT STEPS

- 1. Complete this form and return to your child's teacher
- 2. Make your donation online or by check.
- **Check:** Make checks payable to The Lacy Foundation and attach to form.
- Online Giving: https://event.gives/lacylive24

For more info: lacyfoundation.org